（八）编外人员信息一览表

表    号：8表

序    号：

制定机关：安徽省机构编制委员会办公室

                                                     有效日期：2014年12月31日

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位
分布
	用工
形式
	自聘人员

签订合同
情况
	工资
来源
	工作

期限

	-
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


填表人：                                填表人电话：                       填表日期：

审核人：                                领导签字：                         单位公章：





